104年度櫃檯買賣市場信用交易成交值占市場總成交值比率表
Margin Trading to Total Market Turnover on TPEx in 2015
單位：億元

Unit: NT$100 Million
	年/月

Yr/Mo
	總成交值（A）

Total Trading Value
	較前一期增減變化（﹪）

Change From Previous Month
	信用交易（B）

Margin Trading
	較前一期增減變化（﹪）

Change From Previous Month
	(B)/2(A) ﹪

	2015
	56,891.77
	-----
	24,874.51
	-----
	21.86 

	Jan-15
	4026.79
	-22.17
	1914.28
	-21.88
	23.77

	Feb-15
	2067.16
	-48.66
	929.24
	-51.46
	22.48

	Mar-15
	5849.71
	182.98
	2841.50
	205.79
	24.29

	Apr-15
	4840.54
	-17.25
	2279.28
	-19.79
	23.54

	May-15
	4658.85
	-3.75
	2168.84
	-4.85
	23.28

	Jun-15
	5077.79
	8.99
	2328.25
	7.35
	22.93

	Jul-15
	4986.43
	-1.80
	2199.62
	-5.52
	22.06

	Aug-15
	3799.44
	-23.80
	1618.61
	-26.41
	21.30

	Sep-15
	4266.25
	12.29
	1733.05
	7.07
	20.31

	Oct-15
	5195.39
	21.78
	2167.59
	25.07
	20.86

	Nov-15
	5881.71
	13.21
	2328.12
	7.41
	19.79

	Dec-15
	6241.71
	6.12
	2366.13
	1.63
	18.95


註：（B）欄信用交易成交值，不含94年11月14日起實施之資券相抵成交值。

Note: Margin trading values in column (B) do not include the value of margin purchase and short selling offset implemented since November 14, 2005.
